
Fresh white
Full, powerful white
Fruity red
Powerful red

More information about our wines? Ask
for the wine menu. 

SUGGESTED WINES BY THE GLASS

LUNCH

Carpaccio of smoked Holsteiner beef
capers | olive | hoijblanca
 
Zeeland Creuses au naturel 6 pieces
Zeeland Creuses prepared 6 pieces

Cheese croquettes 2 pieces
sucrine | tomato | lemon

Shrimp croquettes 2 pieces
sucrine | tomato | lemon

Steak tartare
tarragon | pommes allumettes

Couscous salad
feta | purslane | pomegranate

Tomato soup

Rigatoni a la ragù

Skreihaas
chips | salad | beurre blanc

Veal fillet d'Anvers
chips | salad | Madeira

€ 23

€ 30
€ 33

€ 17

€ 21

€ 22

€ 22

€ 10

€ 28

€ 38

€ 36

Persian black pearl kaviaar 
10 grams | blini | sour cream

€ 45
  


